
Protokoll    15. SZ - Pokal    12.03.2017

Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren           Balken           Boden           Ergebnis
D E n.Abz. EW D E n.Abz. EW D E n.Abz. EW D E n.Abz. EW Gesamt Mannschaft Rang

Fritsche Emelie SV Motor Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,15 11,55 3,20 7,70 10,90 3,70 7,40 11,10 4,10 8,20 12,30 45,85
Auerbach Florentine SV Motor Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,90 11,30 3,00 8,95 11,95 4,00 8,60 12,60 3,70 7,80 11,50 47,35
Theusner Lotte SV Motor Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,60 12,00 3,30 6,70 10,00 4,00 8,20 12,20 3,90 8,80 12,70 46,90
Berger Paula SV Motor Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,40 11,80 3,20 8,40 11,60 3,20 7,05 10,25 3,90 7,95 11,85 45,50 142,55 2

Langos Linda TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 7,50 10,90 3,10 7,45 10,55 2,80 6,45 9,25 3,50 7,90 11,40 42,10
Walther Sophie TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 8,00 11,40 3,10 7,95 11,05 3,30 5,85 9,15 3,80 7,50 11,30 42,90
Andre Paulina TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 6,90 10,30 3,00 7,55 10,55 3,10 6,60 9,70 3,50 8,10 11,60 42,15
Klüver Amelie TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 7,40 10,80 3,00 7,25 10,25 2,60 6,85 9,45 3,70 7,70 11,40 41,90 128,05 9

Hasenöhrl Laurentia VSG Pirna 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,20 7,00 10,20 2,50 8,25 10,75 3,90 7,90 11,80 44,85
Graf Maria VSG Pirna 3,40 8,40 11,80 3,30 7,90 11,20 3,50 8,30 11,80 4,10 8,40 12,50 47,30
Dobosch Siri VSG Pirna 3,40 8,50 11,90 3,40 7,65 11,05 3,30 7,95 11,25 3,70 7,80 11,50 45,70
Mussla Annika VSG Pirna 3,40 8,20 11,60 3,40 7,80 11,20 3,40 7,95 11,35 4,50 7,60 12,10 46,25 140,05 3

Heim Emely TSV Rotation Dresden 1990 e.V. 3,40 8,65 12,05 3,40 8,30 11,70 3,60 7,60 11,20 4,10 8,45 12,55 47,50
Leipnitz Jasmin TSV Rotation Dresden 1990 e.V. 3,40 8,45 11,85 3,40 8,05 11,45 3,20 7,50 10,70 3,90 8,45 12,35 46,35
Frank Lilly TSV Rotation Dresden 1990 e.V. 3,40 7,95 11,35 3,20 8,00 11,20 2,80 8,10 10,90 3,50 8,45 11,95 45,40
Müßiggang Camilla TSV Rotation Dresden 1990 e.V. 1,00 9,15 10,15 3,20 8,00 11,20 2,80 8,35 11,15 3,50 8,20 11,70 44,20 139,70 4

Stein Rieke TV Blau-Gelb`90 Bad Düben e.V. 3,40 6,60 10,00 3,20 6,85 10,05 2,80 6,85 9,65 3,60 8,00 11,60 41,30
Nenitschka Neele TV Blau-Gelb`90 Bad Düben e.V. 3,40 7,35 10,75 3,20 6,50 9,70 2,10 7,65 9,75 3,20 8,45 11,65 41,85
Nannt Leonie TV Blau-Gelb`90 Bad Düben e.V. 3,40 8,00 11,40 3,20 6,80 10,00 3,20 7,70 10,90 3,60 7,90 11,50 43,80
Stein Levke TV Blau-Gelb`90 Bad Düben e.V. 3,40 7,85 11,25 3,20 5,65 8,85 1,80 7,25 9,05 3,10 7,95 11,05 40,20 128,20 8

Schubert Selina Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,50 11,90 3,20 8,75 11,95 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,90 8,60 12,50 48,45
Hunger Juliane Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,75 12,15 3,60 6,95 10,55 3,60 8,50 12,10 3,60 8,90 12,50 47,30
Hölig Julina Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,05 11,45 3,10 8,15 11,25 3,10 8,30 11,40 3,00 8,60 11,60 45,70
SpangenbergToni Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 7,90 11,30 3,30 7,65 10,95 3,40 7,55 10,95 4,10 8,55 12,65 45,85 142,90 1

Hofmann Pia SC Riesa 3,40 6,80 10,20 3,10 6,70 9,80 3,20 6,15 9,35 3,70 6,80 10,50 39,85
Lahn Katharina SC Riesa 3,40 5,50 8,90 3,10 6,20 9,30 3,40 6,20 9,60 4,10 7,80 11,90 39,70
Mundry Selina Marie SC Riesa 3,40 8,00 11,40 3,40 6,65 10,05 2,50 8,15 10,65 3,70 7,90 11,60 43,70
Stangner Jasmin SC Riesa 3,80 8,40 12,20 2,60 6,70 9,30 3,60 7,90 11,50 4,30 8,20 12,50 45,50 130,70 7

Krotsch Lia TuS Weinböhla 3,40 7,85 11,25 2,70 6,00 8,70 3,00 6,10 9,10 3,60 7,70 11,30 40,35
Ohme Theresa TuS Weinböhla 3,40 7,60 11,00 3,10 7,35 10,45 3,20 7,35 10,55 3,90 7,50 11,40 43,40
Richter Elisa TuS Weinböhla 3,40 7,55 10,95 3,00 7,90 10,90 2,60 6,45 9,05 2,90 7,90 10,80 41,70
Nerrlich Emily TuS Weinböhla 3,40 7,10 10,50 3,00 8,00 11,00 3,40 5,40 8,80 3,50 7,40 10,90 41,20 127,85 10

Heinig Lana TV Leipzig-Plagwitz 3,40 8,55 11,95 3,10 8,55 11,65 3,30 6,55 1,00 8,85 3,70 8,25 11,95 44,40
Weise Luisa TV Leipzig-Plagwitz 3,40 8,10 11,50 3,10 8,30 11,40 3,20 7,65 10,85 3,60 8,70 12,30 46,05
Uhlmann Anna Sophia TV Leipzig-Plagwitz 3,40 8,10 11,50 3,10 8,45 11,55 2,80 7,15 9,95 3,50 8,20 11,70 44,70
Gericke Iris TV Leipzig-Plagwitz 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,10 8,75 11,85 3,40 8,05 11,45 3,90 8,50 12,40 47,80 139,50 5

Scherer Lilly SV Wesenitztal 3,40 7,75 11,15 3,30 7,05 10,35 3,80 7,10 10,90 3,10 8,10 11,20 43,60
Fuchs Linda SV Wesenitztal 1,00 8,40 9,40 3,10 7,95 11,05 3,50 6,75 10,25 3,70 7,65 11,35 42,05
Blasche Lisa SV Wesenitztal 1,00 7,90 8,90 3,10 7,25 10,35 3,10 6,85 9,95 3,40 7,90 11,30 40,50
Rohde Susi SV Wesenitztal 1,00 8,50 9,50 3,00 6,80 9,80 2,10 7,75 9,85 3,50 7,25 10,75 39,90 126,75 11

Höschler Xenia Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,30 11,70 3,20 6,55 9,75 3,20 8,10 11,30 3,60 8,20 11,80 44,55
Nitsche Anna Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,45 11,85 3,40 7,25 10,65 3,70 8,25 11,95 4,30 7,50 11,80 46,25
Jentzsch Leonie Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,35 11,75 3,20 6,55 9,75 3,90 6,10 10,00 3,50 8,00 11,50 43,00
Friedrich Mia Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,60 12,00 3,30 6,55 9,85 2,90 7,20 10,10 3,90 8,15 12,05 44,00 134,85 6
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Name Vorname Verein            Sprung              Barren        Reck        Pauschenpferd           Boden           Ergebnis

A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW Gesamt MannschaftRang

Dehnert Danny VSG Pirna 1,00 7,55 8,55 0,50 9,15 9,65 0,90 7,70 8,60 1,20 6,95 8,15 2,10 8,40 10,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,45

Weiß Carlos VSG Pirna 1,00 7,85 8,85 0,50 8,60 9,10 0,90 7,50 8,40 0,30 7,50 7,80 0,60 7,85 8,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,60

Vogel Vincent VSG Pirna 2,00 7,80 9,80 1,10 8,70 9,80 1,20 8,40 9,60 0,60 7,95 8,55 1,60 9,10 10,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,45 136,90 5

Zschoche Janus VSG Pirna 1,00 6,90 7,90 0,50 7,80 8,30 1,20 7,00 8,20 0,30 7,15 7,45 1,40 7,45 8,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,70

Stransky Elias VSG Pirna 1,00 6,85 7,85 0,50 8,40 8,90 0,90 6,90 7,80 0,30 6,70 7,00 0,80 8,65 1 8,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,00

Lämmel Elias Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 8,00 10,00 1,70 7,70 9,40 1,50 8,35 9,85 1,90 8,15 10,05 1,90 8,00 9,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,20

Himstedt Jan Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 8,10 10,10 1,40 8,55 9,95 1,20 8,25 9,45 0,60 8,15 8,75 1,90 7,80 9,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,95

Schmidt Ricky Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 8,85 10,85 0,80 8,95 9,75 1,50 8,15 1 8,65 0,60 7,50 8,10 1,90 8,55 10,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,80 145,65 2

Freslon Julien Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 7,55 9,55 0,80 8,15 8,95 1,20 8,15 9,35 0,60 7,25 7,85 1,40 8,05 9,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,15

Woitaß Hannes Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 9,05 11,05 1,10 8,60 9,70 1,20 8,15 9,35 0,30 8,00 8,30 1,90 8,60 10,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,90

Fiedler Jannis Oschatzer Turnverein 1,00 7,00 8,00 0,80 8,95 9,75 0,90 8,50 9,40 0,60 7,95 8,55 1,50 6,80 8,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,00

Kromer Franz Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 7,70 9,70 0,80 8,55 9,35 1,20 8,45 9,65 0,60 8,15 8,75 1,50 7,75 9,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,70 145,60 3

Dietze Bruno Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 8,30 10,30 1,10 8,15 9,25 1,20 8,50 9,70 1,20 8,60 9,80 1,90 8,25 10,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,20

Straus Emil SV Pesterwitz 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Rietschel Elias SV Pesterwitz 2,00 7,15 9,15 1,10 8,45 9,55 1,20 7,60 8,80 1,20 7,15 8,35 1,70 8,50 10,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,05

Bälder Anthony SV Pesterwitz 2,00 8,95 10,95 1,40 8,20 9,60 1,20 8,55 9,75 0,60 8,10 8,70 2,30 8,35 10,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,65 145,55 4

Strey Simon SV Pesterwitz 2,00 7,45 9,45 1,40 9,00 10,40 1,50 7,80 9,30 1,70 8,35 10,05 2,10 8,55 10,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,85

Wihan Hannes HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 8,65 10,65 1,40 8,40 9,80 1,20 7,85 9,05 1,60 7,60 9,20 2,10 8,60 10,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,40

Wüstrich Wiland HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 8,85 10,85 1,70 8,45 10,15 1,50 8,65 10,15 1,70 7,85 9,55 2,50 8,40 10,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,60

Jung Tristan HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 8,60 10,60 1,70 8,30 10,00 1,50 8,35 9,85 1,70 8,65 10,35 2,10 8,40 10,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,30 153,85 1

Gerschau Richard HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 7,00 9,00 1,70 8,45 10,15 1,20 8,65 9,85 1,90 7,70 9,60 1,90 8,15 10,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,65
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Name Vorname Verein            Sprung              Barren           Balken           Boden           Ergebnis

D E n.Abz. EW D E n.Abz. EW D E n.Abz. EW D E n.Abz. EW Gesamt Einzel

Schubert Selina Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,50 11,90 3,20 8,75 11,95 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,90 8,60 12,50 48,45 1
Gericke Iris TV Leipzig-Plagwitz 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,10 8,75 11,85 3,40 8,05 11,45 3,90 8,50 12,40 47,80 2
Heim Emely TSV Rotation Dresden 1990 e.V. 3,40 8,65 12,05 3,40 8,30 11,70 3,60 7,60 11,20 4,10 8,45 12,55 47,50 3
Auerbach Florentine SV Motor Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,90 11,30 3,00 8,95 11,95 4,00 8,60 12,60 3,70 7,80 11,50 47,35 4
Hunger Juliane Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,75 12,15 3,60 6,95 10,55 3,60 8,50 12,10 3,60 8,90 12,50 47,30 5
Graf Maria VSG Pirna 3,40 8,40 11,80 3,30 7,90 11,20 3,50 8,30 11,80 4,10 8,40 12,50 47,30 5
Theusner Lotte SV Motor Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,60 12,00 3,30 6,70 10,00 4,00 8,20 12,20 3,90 8,80 12,70 46,90 7
Leipnitz Jasmin TSV Rotation Dresden 1990 e.V. 3,40 8,45 11,85 3,40 8,05 11,45 3,20 7,50 10,70 3,90 8,45 12,35 46,35 8
Mussla Annika VSG Pirna 3,40 8,20 11,60 3,40 7,80 11,20 3,40 7,95 11,35 4,50 7,60 12,10 46,25 9
Nitsche Anna Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,45 11,85 3,40 7,25 10,65 3,70 8,25 11,95 4,30 7,50 11,80 46,25 9
Weise Luisa TV Leipzig-Plagwitz 3,40 8,10 11,50 3,10 8,30 11,40 3,20 7,65 10,85 3,60 8,70 12,30 46,05 11
Fritsche Emelie SV Motor Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,15 11,55 3,20 7,70 10,90 3,70 7,40 11,10 4,10 8,20 12,30 45,85 12
SpangenbergToni Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 7,90 11,30 3,30 7,65 10,95 3,40 7,55 10,95 4,10 8,55 12,65 45,85 12
Hölig Julina Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,05 11,45 3,10 8,15 11,25 3,10 8,30 11,40 3,00 8,60 11,60 45,70 14
Dobosch Siri VSG Pirna 3,40 8,50 11,90 3,40 7,65 11,05 3,30 7,95 11,25 3,70 7,80 11,50 45,70 14
Berger Paula SV Motor Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,40 11,80 3,20 8,40 11,60 3,20 7,05 10,25 3,90 7,95 11,85 45,50 16
Stangner Jasmin SC Riesa 3,80 8,40 12,20 2,60 6,70 9,30 3,60 7,90 11,50 4,30 8,20 12,50 45,50 16
Frank Lilly TSV Rotation Dresden 1990 e.V. 3,40 7,95 11,35 3,20 8,00 11,20 2,80 8,10 10,90 3,50 8,45 11,95 45,40 18
Hasenöhrl Laurentia VSG Pirna 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,20 7,00 10,20 2,50 8,25 10,75 3,90 7,90 11,80 44,85 19
Uhlmann Anna Sophia TV Leipzig-Plagwitz 3,40 8,10 11,50 3,10 8,45 11,55 2,80 7,15 9,95 3,50 8,20 11,70 44,70 20
Höschler Xenia Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,30 11,70 3,20 6,55 9,75 3,20 8,10 11,30 3,60 8,20 11,80 44,55 21
Heinig Lana TV Leipzig-Plagwitz 3,40 8,55 11,95 3,10 8,55 11,65 3,30 6,55 1,00 8,85 3,70 8,25 11,95 44,40 22
Müßiggang Camilla TSV Rotation Dresden 1990 e.V. 1,00 9,15 10,15 3,20 8,00 11,20 2,80 8,35 11,15 3,50 8,20 11,70 44,20 23
Friedrich Mia Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,60 12,00 3,30 6,55 9,85 2,90 7,20 10,10 3,90 8,15 12,05 44,00 24
Nannt Leonie TV Blau-Gelb`90 Bad Düben e.V. 3,40 8,00 11,40 3,20 6,80 10,00 3,20 7,70 10,90 3,60 7,90 11,50 43,80 25
Mundry Selina Marie SC Riesa 3,40 8,00 11,40 3,40 6,65 10,05 2,50 8,15 10,65 3,70 7,90 11,60 43,70 26
Scherer Lilly SV Wesenitztal 3,40 7,75 11,15 3,30 7,05 10,35 3,80 7,10 10,90 3,10 8,10 11,20 43,60 27
Ohme Theresa TuS Weinböhla 3,40 7,60 11,00 3,10 7,35 10,45 3,20 7,35 10,55 3,90 7,50 11,40 43,40 28
Jentzsch Leonie Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,35 11,75 3,20 6,55 9,75 3,90 6,10 10,00 3,50 8,00 11,50 43,00 29
Walther Sophie TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 8,00 11,40 3,10 7,95 11,05 3,30 5,85 9,15 3,80 7,50 11,30 42,90 30
Andre Paulina TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 6,90 10,30 3,00 7,55 10,55 3,10 6,60 9,70 3,50 8,10 11,60 42,15 31
Langos Linda TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 7,50 10,90 3,10 7,45 10,55 2,80 6,45 9,25 3,50 7,90 11,40 42,10 32
Fuchs Linda SV Wesenitztal 1,00 8,40 9,40 3,10 7,95 11,05 3,50 6,75 10,25 3,70 7,65 11,35 42,05 33
Klüver Amelie TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 7,40 10,80 3,00 7,25 10,25 2,60 6,85 9,45 3,70 7,70 11,40 41,90 34
Nenitschka Neele TV Blau-Gelb`90 Bad Düben e.V. 3,40 7,35 10,75 3,20 6,50 9,70 2,10 7,65 9,75 3,20 8,45 11,65 41,85 35
Richter Elisa TuS Weinböhla 3,40 7,55 10,95 3,00 7,90 10,90 2,60 6,45 9,05 2,90 7,90 10,80 41,70 36
Stein Rieke TV Blau-Gelb`90 Bad Düben e.V. 3,40 6,60 10,00 3,20 6,85 10,05 2,80 6,85 9,65 3,60 8,00 11,60 41,30 37
Nerrlich Emily TuS Weinböhla 3,40 7,10 10,50 3,00 8,00 11,00 3,40 5,40 8,80 3,50 7,40 10,90 41,20 38
Blasche Lisa SV Wesenitztal 1,00 7,90 8,90 3,10 7,25 10,35 3,10 6,85 9,95 3,40 7,90 11,30 40,50 39
Krotsch Lia TuS Weinböhla 3,40 7,85 11,25 2,70 6,00 8,70 3,00 6,10 9,10 3,60 7,70 11,30 40,35 40
Stein Levke TV Blau-Gelb`90 Bad Düben e.V. 3,40 7,85 11,25 3,20 5,65 8,85 1,80 7,25 9,05 3,10 7,95 11,05 40,20 41
Rohde Susi SV Wesenitztal 1,00 8,50 9,50 3,00 6,80 9,80 2,10 7,75 9,85 3,50 7,25 10,75 39,90 42
Hofmann Pia SC Riesa 3,40 6,80 10,20 3,10 6,70 9,80 3,20 6,15 9,35 3,70 6,80 10,50 39,85 43
Lahn Katharina SC Riesa 3,40 5,50 8,90 3,10 6,20 9,30 3,40 6,20 9,60 4,10 7,80 11,90 39,70 44
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Name Vorname Verein            Sprung              Barren        Reck        Pauschenpferd           Boden           Ergebnis

D E n.Abz. EW D E n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW Gesamt Platz

Wüstrich Wiland HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 8,85 10,85 1,70 8,45 10,15 1,50 8,65 10,15 1,70 7,85 9,55 2,50 8,40 10,90 51,60 1

Jung Tristan HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 8,60 10,60 1,70 8,30 10,00 1,50 8,35 9,85 1,70 8,65 10,35 2,10 8,40 10,50 51,30 2

Strey Simon SV Pesterwitz 2,00 7,45 9,45 1,40 9,00 10,40 1,50 7,80 9,30 1,70 8,35 10,05 2,10 8,55 10,65 49,85 3

Bälder Anthony SV Pesterwitz 2,00 8,95 10,95 1,40 8,20 9,60 1,20 8,55 9,75 0,60 8,10 8,70 2,30 8,35 10,65 49,65 4

Wihan Hannes HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 8,65 10,65 1,40 8,40 9,80 1,20 7,85 9,05 1,60 7,60 9,20 2,10 8,60 10,70 49,40 5

Lämmel Elias Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 8,00 10,00 1,70 7,70 9,40 1,50 8,35 9,85 1,90 8,15 10,05 1,90 8,00 9,90 49,20 6

Dietze Bruno Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 8,30 10,30 1,10 8,15 9,25 1,20 8,50 9,70 1,20 8,60 9,80 1,90 8,25 10,15 49,20 6

Woitaß Hannes Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 9,05 11,05 1,10 8,60 9,70 1,20 8,15 9,35 0,30 8,00 8,30 1,90 8,60 10,50 48,90 8

Gerschau Richard HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 7,00 9,00 1,70 8,45 10,15 1,20 8,65 9,85 1,90 7,70 9,60 1,90 8,15 10,05 48,65 9

Vogel Vincent VSG Pirna 2,00 7,80 9,80 1,10 8,70 9,80 1,20 8,40 9,60 0,60 7,95 8,55 1,60 9,10 10,70 48,45 10

Himstedt Jan Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 8,10 10,10 1,40 8,55 9,95 1,20 8,25 9,45 0,60 8,15 8,75 1,90 7,80 9,70 47,95 11

Schmidt Ricky Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 8,85 10,85 0,80 8,95 9,75 1,50 8,15 1 8,65 0,60 7,50 8,10 1,90 8,55 10,45 47,80 12

Kromer Franz Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 7,70 9,70 0,80 8,55 9,35 1,20 8,45 9,65 0,60 8,15 8,75 1,50 7,75 9,25 46,70 13

Rietschel Elias SV Pesterwitz 2,00 7,15 9,15 1,10 8,45 9,55 1,20 7,60 8,80 1,20 7,15 8,35 1,70 8,50 10,20 46,05 14

Dehnert Danny VSG Pirna 1,00 7,55 8,55 0,50 9,15 9,65 0,90 7,70 8,60 1,20 6,95 8,15 2,10 8,40 10,50 45,45 15

Freslon Julien Oschatzer Turnverein 2,00 7,55 9,55 0,80 8,15 8,95 1,20 8,15 9,35 0,60 7,25 7,85 1,40 8,05 9,45 45,15 16

Fiedler Jannis Oschatzer Turnverein 1,00 7,00 8,00 0,80 8,95 9,75 0,90 8,50 9,40 0,60 7,95 8,55 1,50 6,80 8,30 44,00 17

Weiß Carlos VSG Pirna 1,00 7,85 8,85 0,50 8,60 9,10 0,90 7,50 8,40 0,30 7,50 7,80 0,60 7,85 8,45 42,60 18

Zschoche Janus VSG Pirna 1,00 6,90 7,90 0,50 7,80 8,30 1,20 7,00 8,20 0,30 7,15 7,45 1,40 7,45 8,85 40,70 19
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